

《玉山個人網路銀行暨行動銀行服務約定條款》修正對照表

修正條文	現行條文	修正說明
<p>第 13 條 (轉帳約定、提款與限額) Article 13 (Designated Account Transfer, Withdrawal, and Amount Limits)</p> <p>四、立約人使用行動銀行預約無卡提款交易進行無卡提款，每一帳號單筆提款最高限額為等值新臺幣參萬元整，每一帳號每日累計提款最高限額為等值新臺幣參萬元整，每一帳號每月累計提款最高限額為等值新臺幣貳拾萬元整；與晶片金融卡提款限額併計，每一帳號每日累計提款最高限額為等值新臺幣壹拾伍萬元整，每一帳號每月累計提款最高限額為等值新臺幣貳拾萬元整。</p> <p>IV. Where the Applicant uses mobile banking to reserve a cardless withdrawal transaction for cardless withdrawal, the limit on a single withdrawal from each account is the equivalent of NT\$30,000. The daily combined limit for withdrawals from each account is the equivalent of NT\$30,000. The monthly combined limit for withdrawals from each account is the equivalent of NT\$200,000. Combined with IC ATM card withdrawal, the daily combined limit for withdrawals from each account is the equivalent of NT\$150,000. The monthly combined limit for withdrawals from each account is the equivalent of NT\$200,000.</p>	<p>第 13 條 (轉帳約定、提款與限額) Article 13 (Designated Account Transfer, Withdrawal, and Amount Limits)</p> <p>四、立約人使用行動銀行預約無卡提款交易進行無卡提款，與刷臉提款併計，每一帳號單筆提款最高限額為等值新臺幣參萬元整，每一帳號每日累計提款最高限額為等值新臺幣參萬元整，每一帳號每月累計提款最高限額為等值新臺幣貳拾萬元整；與刷臉提款、晶片金融卡提款限額併計，每一帳號每日累計提款最高限額為等值新臺幣壹拾伍萬元整，每一帳號每月累計提款最高限額為等值新臺幣貳拾萬元整。</p> <p>IV. Where the Applicant uses mobile banking to reserve a cardless withdrawal transaction for cardless withdrawal combined with facial recognition withdrawal, the limit on a single withdrawal from each account is the equivalent of NT\$30,000. The daily combined limit for withdrawals from each account is the equivalent of NT\$30,000. The monthly combined limit for withdrawals from each account is the equivalent of NT\$200,000. Where the Applicant uses facial recognition withdrawal combined with IC ATM card withdrawal, the daily combined limit for withdrawals from each account is the equivalent of NT\$150,000. The</p>	<p>配合 ATM 刷臉提款服務下架，調整無卡提款相關敘述。</p>

	monthly combined limit for withdrawals from each account is the equivalent of NT\$200,000.	
--	---	--